FEBRUARY 14-16, 2020

"The BIGGEST LITTLE RODEO in TEXAS" PRCA RODEO
LOS FRESNOS, TX

FINAL RESULTS

ALL AROUND CHAMP

TOTAL PAYOUT
BAREBACK RIDING
1 Lane McGehee
2 Bill Tutor
3/5 Jake Brown
3/5 Bodee Lammers
3/5 Paden Hurst
6 Anthony Thomas
SADDLE BRONC RIDING
1 Sterling Crawley
2 Wyatt Casper
3 Ryder Wright
4 Parker Fleet
5/6 Logan Cook
5/6 Jacobs Crawley
BULL RIDING
1 Ty Wallace
2 Roscoe Jarboe
3 Brody Yeary
4 Dustin Boquet
5 Colten Beaty
6 TreyBenton
7 Foster McCraw
8 Tyler Bingham
TIE DOWN ROPING
1 Dakota Felton
2 Ty Harris
3 Cooper Raley
4 Marcos Costa
5 Randall Carlisle
6/8 Neil Dove
6/8 Maverick Harper
6/8 Ace Slone

STEER WRESTLING

1/2
1/2
3

4
5
6

Rowdy Parrott
Dylan Schroeder
Walt Arnold
Kodie Jang
Winsten McGraw
Hunter Cure

s 64,930.00

Victoria, TX
Huntsville, TX
Cleveland, TX
Stephenville, TX
Huntsville, TX
Houston, TX

Huntsville, TX
Pampa, TX
Milford, UT
Axtell, TX
Alto, TX
Boerne, TX

Collbran, CO

New Plymouth, ID
Morgan Mill, TX
Bourg, LA
Seymour, TX
Rock Island, TX
Navasota, TX
Honeyville, UT

Mountain Home,TX
San Angelo,TX
Brenham,TX
Menard,TX
Athens,LA

Hico,TX

lowa,LA

Cuero,TX

Mamou,LA
Waller, TX
Coleman,TX
Townsville,AU
Gill,Cco
Holliday,TX

TIME
8.2
9.2
9.4
9.7
9.8

10.0
10.0
10.0

TIME
3.9
3.9
4.0
4.2
4.5
5.2

-304
404
820
418
+13
48

482
629
1095
400
0813
087

510
S1
50

823

553

655
63

449

Blue Moon
Sunset

Sun Catcher
Asian Orchid
Pow Wow Nation
Proud Mary

Deep Water
Swagger Jacked
Jet Trails
Yankee Jim
Kicking Feathers
Sky Fall

Back the Blue
Rambo
Shot of Coffey

Happy Days
Under Fire

Not So Whacked
Smugglers Blues

1,967.42
1,710.80
1,454.18
1,197.56
940.94
427.70
427.70
427.70

RS Vo S Vo R Vo B V2 R Vo RV R V8

1,345.14
1,345.14
964.44
710.64
456.84
253.80

v un un n n n

STACE SMITH PRORODEOS

(NONE)

Smith ProRodeos
Korkow Rodeos
Smith ProRodeos
Korkow Rodeos
United Pro Rodeo
Smith ProRodeos

Smith ProRodeos
Korkow Rodeos

Smith ProRodeos
Smith ProRodeos
Smith ProRodeos
United Pro Rodeo

United Pro Rodeo
JK Rodeo

United Pro Rodeo
United Pro Rodeo
United Pro Rodeo
United Pro Rodeo
United Pro Rodeo
JK Rodeo

SCORE
87
85.5
84
84
84
82.5

SCORE
85
84

83.5
82
81.5
81.5

SCORE
86
85
85
82
80
80

76.5
75

v v nun n n

v ununmnunnonm ;v n

1,544.79
1,170.30
577.34
577.34
577.34
234.06

1,979.07
1,499.30
1,079.49
719.66
359.83
359.83

3,073.80
2,049.20
2,049.20
1,127.06
614.76
614.76
409.84
307.38



TEAM ROPING
1 Laramie Allen
2 Clayton Eggers
3 Doyle Hoskins
4/5 Jake Orman
4/5 Cyle Denison
6 Luke Brown
Logan Currie
Chuck Doebbler

BARREL RACING

Michelle Alley
Cheyenne Wimberley
Lindsay Kruse

Teri Bangart

Jimmie Smith

Britany Diaz

Sarah Rau

O N U AN WN R

Taylor Jacob

9 Abby Pursifull
10/ Ari-Anna Flynn
10/ Tiany Schuster

Llano, TX
Stephenville, TX
Prunedale, CA
Prairie, MS
lowa, LA

Rock Hill, SC
Cotulla, TX
Victoria, TX

Madisonville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Great Falls,MT
Olympia,WA
McDade, TX
Solen,ND
Weatherford, TX
Carmine,TX
Horatio,AR
Charleston,AR
Krum,TX

PROFESSIONAL BULLFIGHTERS TOUR

1 "Team Coors Light"
2 "Team Bud Light"

Evan Allard
Blake Miller

&
&

R R R R 0 0 Qo o

TIME
17.20
17.40
17.60
17.66
17.71
17.75
17.79
17.83
17.85
17.86
17.86

Mat Akers

Whit Kitchens
Joshua Smitherman
Monty Joe Petska
Daniel Braman
Lane Mitchell
Patrick Smith
Logan Moore

Larry Gonzalez

1,979.92
1,697.07
1,414.23
1,225.66
942.82
754.25
565.69
377.12
282.84
94.28
94.28

R V2T Vo S Vo RV V2 T V2 S Vo S Vo SR V0 SR V0 SR V0 8

Tanner Zarnetski

Mullin, TX
Deleon, TX
Turlock, CA
Refugio, TX
Bolivar, TN
Lipan, TX
Pleasonton, TX
Alice, TX

172 Points
168Points

TIME
4.5
5.0
51
5.9
5.9
6.0
6.4
8.1

L2 S Vo SRV, N Vo S Vo S Vo S Ve S V)

(each)
2,075.52
1,804.80
1,534.08
1,128.00
1,128.00

721.92
451.20
180.48



